KREISRUNDENWETTKAMPF 2022 /2023

LP - AUFLAGE NACH DURCHGANG 4

SENIORENKLASSE

KREISKLASSE

Mannschaften
1 Elm

2 Bevern

3 Spreckens

4 Bremervorde
5 Sandbostel

Einzelwertung
Adrianus Meinders
Sabine Abel
Angela Grotheer
Johann Tamke
Arno Imbusch
Sighard Ohm
Bettina Ropers
Adeline Beecken
Hartmut Gerken
10 Tino Steffens

11 Jens Murck

12 Klaus Beecken
13 Doris Kegel

14 Renate Schliiter
15 Marga Holst

16 Hildegard Murck
17 Petra Beecken
18 Anette Jahn

OCoOo~No ok~ wnN PR

Bevern
Bremervorde
Sandbostel
Elm

Elm

Elm
Sandbostel
Sprecken
Bremervorde
Bevern
Bevern
Spreckens
Spreckens
Bremervorde
Elm
Sandbostel
Spreckens
Bremervorde

888,5
869,5
8449
872,6
851,9

Seite 1von 1

877,3
875,0
858,5
849,4
853,4

301,3
301,1
298,5
296,1
2944
298,0
296,3
277,7
287,8
282,8
2854
285,2
282,0
2851
279,1
2571
287,0
286,4

882,2
884,8
878,0
850,8
849,2

302,9
294.3
289,8
292,8
288,6
295,9
291,0
295,8
291,2
288,6
283,5
287,8
274.9
269,6
267,4
272,6

285,5

886,8
890,3
870,1
873,9
867,2

302,3
300,8
299,6
296,9
299,3
286,0
286,4
298,4
286,7
292,5
290,0
288,1
293,0
272,8
279,2
263,2
2915
277,2

Ringe
3534,8
3519,6
34515
3446,7
3421,7

309,0
2951
298,4
297,5
299,6
289,7
293,4
294,0
293,5
288,6
2927
280,9
276,2
285,3
269,4
275,4
295,2
0

Ringe
1215,5
1191,3
1186,3
1183,3
1181,9
1169,6
1167,1
1165,9
1159,2
11525
1151,6
11420
1126,1
1112,8
1095,1
1067,8

873,7

849,1



